
E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Youth Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

13 & 14

25.208.60 8.30 8.40

USA

Rosalie Thongphay

57.50 19.30 8.90 9.10 27.30 3.80

26.40

31.10

1.20

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2

0.000.00 0.00 0.00

Midwest

Zuzu Smith

0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Junior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Junior Elite

27.609.30 9.20 9.00

HighAlti

Shelby Nobuhara

63.70 19.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 4.80

31.60

32.10

4.00

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2

28.209.50 9.40 9.40

CIGA

Jill Papenhause

62.60 29.00 9.20 8.90 27.00 3.80

31.80

30.80

3.60

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2

27.009.10 9.00 8.80

J&J

Sarah Thompson

60.80 38.40 8.80 8.70 26.10 4.10

30.60

30.20

3.60

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2

26.709.00 8.90 8.90

PremAthl

Savanna Cecil

60.90 48.60 8.70 8.70 26.10 4.50

30.30

30.60

3.60

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2

26.408.80 8.50 8.80

FOND

Tasha Williams

58.30 58.40 8.10 8.20 24.60 4.10

29.60

28.70

3.20

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2

26.109.00 8.60 8.70

CIGA

Hannah Davis

58.60 68.40 8.20 8.40 25.20 3.90

29.50

29.10

3.40

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2

25.208.30 8.40 8.40

LetItShine

Madison Zander

55.80 78.30 8.50 8.70 25.50 3.90

26.40

29.40

1.20

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2

24.008.00 8.00 8.20

WCC

Taty Garcia

47.40 87.80 7.60 7.80 23.40 2.40

25.20

22.20

1.20

3.60

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Open Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Open Elite

25.808.60 8.60 8.60

CIGA

Morgan Vermillion

58.10 19.10 9.00 9.10 27.30 3.80

27.00

31.10

1.20

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2

24.008.20 8.00 8.00

OXT

Avery Slick

54.80 28.50 8.60 8.70 25.80 3.80

25.20

29.60

1.20

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2

0.000.00 0.00 0.00

FireHous

Brittany Scianna

0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2
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E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Senior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Senior Elite

28.209.40 9.40 9.30

PremAthl

Tia Taylor

63.50 19.00 8.70 9.00 27.00 4.70

31.80

31.70

3.60

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2

24.608.30 8.20 8.00

EagleGym

Hope Bravo

55.00 28.10 8.40 8.20 24.60 1.90

28.50

26.50

3.90

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2

27.609.20 8.90 9.30

GymCentr

Isabel Steinmetz

58.10 38.60 8.30 8.40 25.20 1.80

31.10

27.00

3.50

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2

27.609.20 9.30 9.20

Wasatch

Ashley McDonald

55.60 48.30 8.30 8.40 24.90 2.50

31.20

24.40

3.60

3.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2
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